
Exhibitor Craft Website

Martin Adamson Sculptor www.thesculpurestudio.co.uk

Helene Barrott Wire Sculptor
https://www.facebook.com/H

BDIW

Sally Brooks Ceramic Artist
www.sallybrooks626.wordpre

ss.com

Guy Chapman (Guest
Exhibitor) 

Illustrator www.guychapman.co.uk

Valerie Dugan 
Calligraphic and Botanical

Artist
www.valeriedugan.com

John Forster Ceramicist

Yvonne Halton Ceramics www.yvonnehalton.co.uk

Jeanette Hannaby Enamel Artist
www.creative-

woodturning.com

Trudi Hayden Artist trudihayden.co.uk

Chris Hughes Artist Blacksmith www.christhesmith.co.uk

Sally Hutson Stitched Textiles www.stitchywoowoo.co.uk

Ewen Hyde Sculptor

Jen Janes Landscape Artist jenjanes.com

Molly Lemon Printmaker www.mollylemon.com

Rosie McLay Etchings & Prints www.rosiemclay.com

Nat Morley Woodcut Prints www.natmorley.co.uk

Hazel Morris Jeweller www.arkanejewellery.co.uk

Andrew Niblett Raku Potter
www.andrewniblettrakupotte

r.co.uk

Claire Powell Pottery
www.claire-powell-

pottery.co.uk

Ashleigh Proud Enamel Artist www.ashleighproud.com

Hannah Pugh Artist www.allisnotlostart.com

Sarah Roberts Stained Glass Artist
sarahrobertsstainedglassart.c

om

Cotswold Guild of Craftsmen


